ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED WAFER SQUARE
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
Model Size Power Voltage Dimming Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions Certification
JBS SQUARE
ASD-JBS-3D8WH-6P 3 inch 8 W 120V Triac 659lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 3-9/16" x 3-9/16" x 13/16" ETL(5029883), ES, T24, JA8

For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. Per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
JBS SQUARE
ASD-JBS-3D8WH-6P 3-9/16" x 3-9/16" x 13/16" 2.4 lbs(1.1kg) 2 14.61" x 9.84" x 4.33" 5.6 lbs 81019020184 10810190201845
ASD-JBS-3D8BK-6P 3-9/16" x 3-9/16" x 13/16" 2.4 lbs(1.1kg) 2 14.61" x 9.84" x 4.33" 5.6 lbs 81019020182 10810190201821
ASD-JBS-4D10WH-6P 4-3/4" x 4-3/4" x 13/16" 2.8 lbs(1.3kg) 2 12.17" x 8.66" x 5.51" 6.5 lbs 81019020192 10810190201920
ASD-JBS-4D10BK-6P 4-3/4" x 4-3/4" x 13/16" 2.8 lbs(1.3kg) 2 12.17" x 8.66" x 5.51" 6.5 lbs 81019020190 10810190201906
ASD-JBS-6D15WH-6P 6-3/4" x 6-3/4" x 13/16" 4.2 lbs(1.9kg) 2 12.99" x 10.04" x 7.40" 9.3 lbs 81019020196 10810190201968
ASD-JBS-6D15BK-6P 6-3/4" x 6-3/4" x 13/16" 4.2 lbs(1.9kg) 2 12.99" x 10.04" x 7.40" 9.3 lbs 81019020194 10810190201944
ASD-JBS-8D20WH 8-7/8" x 8-7/8" x 13/16" 1.0 lbs(0.5kg) 4 10.31" x 6.93" x 12.09" 6.1 lbs 81019020186 10810190201869
ASD-JBS-8D20BK 8-7/8" x 8-7/8" x 13/16" 1.0 lbs(0.5kg) 4 10.31" x 6.93" x 12.09" 6.1 lbs 81019020185 10810190201852
ASD-JBS-12D24WH 11-9/16" x 11-9/16" x 13/16" 1.6 lbs(0.7kg) 4 13.46" x 6.93" x 14.88" 8.4 lbs 81019020188 10810190201883
ASD-JBS-12D24BK 11-9/16" x 11-9/16" x 13/16" 1.6 lbs(0.7kg) 4 13.46" x 6.93" x 14.88" 8.4 lbs 81019020187 10810190201876
JBSR SQUARE WITH ROUND BACK
ASD-JBSR-4D10WH 4-3/4" x 4-3/4" x 1-1/8" 0.3 lbs(0.1kg) 6 16.22" x 6.26" x 5.39" 4.3 lbs 81019020198 10810190201982
ACCESSORIES:
Model Product dimensions Pcs. (pack) per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD-MPLR-346-FA-6PACK 13-1/4" x 9-1/16" x 1/16" 24 (4) 14.4" x 9.8" x 3.2" 18.1 lbs 810050739344 10810050739341
ASD-MPLR18-346-FA-6PACK 18" x 9-1/16" x 1/16" 24 (4) 18.9" x 9.8" x 3.2" 32.9 lbs 810128112826 10810128112823
ASD-MPLR-346-FS-6PACK 26" x 8-1/4" x 1/16" 24 (4) 27" x 9.1" x 3.2" 21 lbs 810050739351 10810050739358
ASD-MPLR-346-SC-6PACK 14-3/8" x 10-9/16" x 1-5/8" 12 (2) 17.3" x 11.9" x 13.4" 17 lbs 810050739337 10810050739334
ASD-MPLS-346-FA-6PACK 13-1/4" x 9-1/16" x 1/16" 24 (4) 14.4" x 9.8" x 3.2" 17.7 lbs 810128110303 10810128110300
ASD-MPLS-81012-FA-6PACK 18-1/2" x 13-3/8" x 1/16" 24 (4) 19.5" x 14.2" x 3.2" 36.3 lbs 810128112833 10810128112830
ASD-MPLS-346-FS-6PACK 26" x 8-1/4" x 1/16" 24 (4) 27" x 9.1" x 3.2" 20.7 lbs 810128110310 10810128110317
ASD-MPLS-81012-FS-6PACK 26" x 13" x 1/16" 24 (4) 27" x 13.8" x 3.2" 40.7 lbs 810128112840 10810128112847
ASD-MPLS-346-SC-6PACK 14-3/8" x 10-9/16" x 1-5/8" 12 (2) 17.3" x 11.9" x 13.4" 16.5 lbs 810128110327 10810128110324
ASD-MPLS-81012-SC-6PACK 17-11/16" x 13" x 1-9/16" 12 (2) 21.3" x 17.5" x 15.6" 24 lbs 810128118040 10810128118047
ASD-EC-10A-6PACK - 60 (10) 7.7" x 6.1" x 5.3" 1.8 lbs 810128110471 10810128110478
ASD-EC-20A-6PACK - 60 (10) 7.7" x 6.1" x 5.3" 3.1 lbs 810128110488 10810128110485
MOUNTING PLATE INSTALLATION:
1.	Remove the metal ring from the mounting plate according to the size of fixture.
2.	Place the mounting plate and secure its position with screws on the beams.
1 2